ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
W4D400-DP12-40 ebmpapst 230V 0.92A
inverter fan
SKU: W4D400-DP12-40
Price: $759.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
verter-fan/
Product Description
The ebm-papst W4D400-DP12-40 is a powerful AC axial fan from ebm-papst, designed for
substantial air movement in industrial, HVAC, and refrigeration systems, measuring 540mm x
540mm x 133mm with a 400mm impeller. Operating on 230V AC, its performance varies with
frequency: at 50Hz, it draws 0.80A (184W), spins at 1430 RPM, and moves 1648 CFM of air. At
60Hz, it draws 0.92A (211.6W), achieves 1640 RPM, and delivers an impressive 2605 CFM.
Equipped with durable ball bearings, this fan is built for longevity in harsh conditions, featuring
an IP44 protection rating and an internal thermal overload protector. It's a reliable choice for
applications demanding robust and continuous ventilation.
ebm original imported W4D400-DP12-40 230V 0.92A inverter fan transmission cabinet fan
Model:W4D400-DP12-40
Size:400mm
Voltage:200-230V
Current:0.92/0.80A
Power:175/225W
Speed:1430/1640RPM
Lifespan:50000h
Weight:9.15KG
Bearing structure: ball bearing
Wiring method: outlet type
Temperature range:-40Cto65C
Frame leaves: high-grade metal
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: